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CLASSE 600 SUPERSPORT

CLASSIFICA
GENERALE

89 TOTI DAIGORO YAMAHA 25 20 45

114 SPEDALE MASSIMILIANO YAMAHA 13 16 29

22 GOLLINI  MATTIA YAMAHA 0 25 25

69 ROMANO GENNARO ANTONIO YAMAHA 16 5 21

36 DE LUCA MARCO YAMAHA 11 10 21

835 BRIGNOLI MARCELLO YAMAHA 10 11 21

20 BONFANTI DAVIDE KAWASAKI 20 0 20

24 MANIERI  STEFANO YAMAHA 5 13 18

183 MOTTOLA FABIO YAMAHA 9 7 16

3 LAGONIGRO VINCENZO YAMAHA 6 8 14

4 BRESSAN  STEVIS YAMAHA 8 3 11

85 SCIENZA NICOLA YAMAHA 7 4 11

33 FERRONI FLAVIO YAMAHA 0 9 9

25 CLOROFORMIO MICHELE YAMAHA 0 6 6

90 GYUTAI ADRIAN HONDA 4 0 4

74 VALLA STEFANO YAMAHA 3 0 3

19 CAIULO STEFANO YAMAHA 2 0 2

86 BERNETTI LUCA SUZUKI 0 2 2

42 RUSSO SERGIO KAWASAKI 1 1 2

10 OLEG DAVIDOFF YAMAHA 0 0 0

14 ALBERTINI  LEONARDO YAMAHA 0 0 0

21 SCHIRONE  DANIELE YAMAHA 0 0 0

28 FABBRI DAVIDE YAMAHA 0 0 0

30 SEREN  ROSSO LUCA YAMAHA 0 0 0

32 BERNARDI ROBERTO YAMAHA 0 0 0

47 RIZZO GIANLUIGI YAMAHA 0 - 0

54 MAGLIOCCHETTI ALEX YAMAHA 0 - 0

95 MASTROSIMONE NIKOLAS YAMAHA 0 0 0

49 PIERNI GABRIELE TEODORO KAWASAKI 0 0 0

81 BERNARDI ALEX YAMAHA 0 0 0

5 CECCONI DOMENICO YAMAHA 0 0 0

103 GUERRA GIORGIO SUZUKI 0 0 0

65 DIOMEDI FABIO GIUSEPPE YAMAHA 0 0 0

2 MAIO DAVIDE YAMAHA 0 0 0

83 MONCIGOLI ALESSANDRO YAMAHA 0 0 0

51 D’ANDREA LUCA YAMAHA 0 0 0
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SOTTOCLASSIFICA
AMATORI

21 SCHIRONE  DANIELE YAMAHA 25 0 25
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SOTTOCLASSIFICA
UNDER 23

114 SPEDALE MASSIMILIANO YAMAHA 25 20 45

36 DE LUCA MARCO YAMAHA 20 16 36

3 LAGONIGRO VINCENZO YAMAHA 16 11 27

22 GOLLINI  MATTIA YAMAHA 0 25 25

14 ALBERTINI  LEONARDO YAMAHA 13 9 22

28 FABBRI DAVIDE YAMAHA 8 7 15

33 FERRONI FLAVIO YAMAHA 0 13 13

95 MASTROSIMONE NIKOLAS YAMAHA 7 5 12

30 SEREN  ROSSO LUCA YAMAHA 11 0 11

25 CLOROFORMIO MICHELE YAMAHA 0 10 10

54 MAGLIOCCHETTI ALEX YAMAHA 10 - 10

34 CARCANO DAVIDE KAWASAKI 9 - 9

81 BERNARDI ALEX YAMAHA 0 8 8

103 GUERRA GIORGIO SUZUKI 0 6 6

5 CECCONI DOMENICO YAMAHA 0 0 0

2 MAIO DAVIDE YAMAHA 0 0 0
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CLASSE 600 SUPERSPORT

SOTTOCLASSIFICA
OVER 35

42 RUSSO SERGIO KAWASAKI 25 25 50

32 BERNARDI ROBERTO YAMAHA 20 16 36

51 D’ANDREA LUCA YAMAHA 0 20 20

65 DIOMEDI FABIO GIUSEPPE YAMAHA 0 13 13
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CLASSIFICA
EXTREME

POLE  POSITION

22 GOLLINI  MATTIA YAMAHA 50 50 100

89 TOTI DAIGORO YAMAHA 40 35 75

36 DE LUCA MARCO YAMAHA 35 40 75

24 MANIERI  STEFANO YAMAHA 0 30 30

33 FERRONI FLAVIO YAMAHA 30 0 30

20 BONFANTI DAVIDE KAWASAKI 0 25 25

69 ROMANO GENNARO ANTONIO YAMAHA 25 0 25


